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CITY OF BRISTOL

Debbie Shapiro
CDBG Coordinator

Bristol Development Authority

111 North Main Street
Bristol, CT 06010
860-584-6193
860-584-7800
debbieshapiro@bristolct.gov

CITY OF DANBURY

Mr. David St. Hilaire
Director of Finance
City Hall
155 Deer Hill Avenue
Danbury, CT 06810-7769
203-797-4652
203-796-1526
d.sthilaire@danbury-ct.gov

TOWN OF EAST HARTFORD

Mr. Paul M. O’Sullivan
Grants Administrator
740 Main Street
East Hartford, CT
860-291-7206
860-289-8394

06108

posullivan@easthartfordct.gov.

TOWN OF HAMDEN

Mr. Dale Kroop

Director, Dept of E&CD
Hamden Government Center

2750 Dixwell Avenue

Hamden, CT 06518-3320

203-287-7033
203-287-7035
DKroop@hamden.com

Christopher Marchand
Community Development Manager
11 Pine Street
Hamden, CT 06514
203-776-5978 Ext.
203-562-9947
CMarchand@hamden.com

123

TOWN OF MANCHESTER

Ms. Heather Guerette
CDBG Program Manager
494 Main Street
Manchester, CT
860-647-3106
860-647-3144

06045
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hguerettel@manchesterct.gov

CITY OF MERIDEN

Mr.

Lawrence J. Kendzior

City Manager
Meriden City Hall
142 East Main Street

Meriden, CT

06450

203-630-4123
203-630-4274
lkendzior@meridenct.gov

Ms.

Florence Villano

Grants Administrator

Meriden City

Hall

142 East Main Street

Meriden, CT
203-630-4105
203-630-4274

06450

fvillano@meridenct.gov

CITY OF MIDDLETOWN

Mr. Michiel
Director,

Planning,

Wackers
Conserv.

Municipal Building
245 DeKoven Drive Suite#202

Middletown,

860-638-4843

CT 06457

860-638-1940
michiel .wackers@middletownct.gov

& Dev.

Mr.

Bruce Driska
Deputy Director of Planning,

Municipal Building
245 DeKoven Drive Suite #202

CT 06457

Middletown,
860-344-3425
860-344-3593

Conserv.

bruce.driska@middletownct.gov

CITY OF MILFORD

Ms.

Julie Nash

& Dev.

Community & Economic Development Director
Parsons Government Center
70 West River Street

Milford, CT
203-783-3230

06460

203-878-7394
jnash@ci.milford.ct.us

Ms. Sheila

Dravis

Acting Block Grant Coordinator
Parsons Government Center
70 West River Street

Milford, CT

203-783-3230

06460

203-878-7394
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sdravis@ci.milford.ct.us

CITY OF NEW BRITAIN

Ms.

Anne Marie Klimek

Grants Administrator

Dept of Municipal Development
27 West Main Street Room 311

New Britain,
860-826-3329

CT

860-826-2682
aklimek@newbritainct.gov

06051-4241

CITY OF NEW HAVEN

Ms.

Elizabeth Smith

Project Coordinator

City Hall

165 Church Street

New Haven, CT

203-946-8390

203-946-7924
esmith@newhavenct.net

06510

(DMD)
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CITY OF NEW LONDON

Mr. Tom Bombria

Community Development Coordinator
111 Union Street
New London, CT
860-437-6346

860-437-4467

Thombrialci.new-london.ct.us

06320

CITY OF NORWICH

Gary Evans

Community Development Supervisor
23 Union Street 2" F1.

Norwich, CT 06360

860-823-3770

860-823-3715
gevans@cityofnorwich.org

TOWN OF STRATFORD

Mr. Christopher D. Bandecchi
Outreach Coordinator

2725 Main Street

Stratford, CT 06615-5892
203-385-4001

203-381-6929
cbandecchi@townofstratford.com

CITY OF WATERBURY

Ms. Diane C. Toolan

Housing and Community Planning Director
Waterbury Development Corporation

83 Bank Street, 3¢ Floor

Waterbury, CT 06702

203-346-2607 Ext.7288

203-346-3910

toolan@wdconline.org
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TOWN OF WEST HARTFORD

Mr. Ron Van Winkle

Town Manager

West Hartford Town Hall
50 South Main Street

West Hartford, CT 06107
860-561-7440
860-561-7429
Ron@westhartford.org

Mr. Edward Sanady
Neighborhood Resources Coordinator
Human Services Department
West Hartford, CT 06107
860- 561-7565
860- 561-7577
Ed@westhartford.org

CITY OF WEST HAVEN

Mr. Mark Bisaccia

Community Development Manager
City Hall

355 Main Street 2" Floor
West Haven, CT 06516
203-937-3550

203-937-4213
markb@westhaven-ct.gov
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